製品仕様書
品名　　CMX-130 series ARCHED ARRAY SPEAKER SYSTEM
型名　　CMX-1312T
2006年5月2日
株式会社　タグチ
スピーカー製品仕様書
Speaker Specification
CMX-130 series ARCHED ARRAY SPEAKER SYSTEM
1 品番 CMX-1312T
Model No.
2 ATA 4025 TWEETER ×48
3 LX 131A WOOFER ×12
4 感度・出力音圧レベル（ｄB/1m1ｗ） 98.5dB/1m 1w
System Sensitivity　(dB/1m 1w)
5 出力音圧レベル（定格入力時） 123.5dB/1m
Maximum SPL /1m
6 インピーダンス 6Ω
Nominal Impedance
7 定格耐入力 960W
Power Rating (Continuous Program Peak)
8 再生周波数帯域 60Hz～45khz
Frequency Range
9 指向特性 水平９０度　垂直20度
Coverage Pattern Horizontal: 90 degrees /Vertical: 20 degrees
10 バッフル曲率（半径=mm） 40,000mm
Baffle Curvature  （radius＝mm）
11 寸法諸元（W×H×Dmm） 202×1626×211
Measurement Specification　(W×H×Dmm）
12 重量 27.5Kg
Weight
13 キャビネット構造 フィンランドバーチ合板による高剛性キャビネット
Enclosure Finland　Birch Plywood
CMX-130 series ARCHED ARRAY SPEAKER SYSTEM